MICRO-MASTER Touch®
Series
MICRO-MASTER Touch®
- the newest addition
to the Toro range of
agricultural irrigation
controllers.
Model Description
Master Units
MMTOUCH-MST8 Micro-Master Touch Master Unit, 8 Station
MMTOUCH-MST16 Micro-Master Touch Master Unit, 16 Station
MMTOUCH-MST24 Micro-Master Touch Master Unit, 24 Station
MMTOUCH-MST32 Micro-Master Touch Master Unit, 32 Station
Remote Units
MMTOUCH-REM8 Micro-Master Touch Remote Unit, 8 Station
MMTOUCH-REM16 Micro-Master Touch Remote Unit, 16 Station
MMTOUCH-REM24 Micro-Master Touch Remote Unit, 24 Station
MMTOUCH-REM32 Micro-Master Touch Remote Unit, 32 Station
MMTOUCH-STN Micro-Master Touch 8 Station Expansion Module
MMTOUCH-DIG Micro-Master Touch 8 Digital Input Expansion Module
MMTOUCH-ANL Micro-Master Touch 8 Analogue Input Expansion Module
MMTOUCH-485E Micro-Master Touch RS485 Slave Expansion Module